
2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Tomato, Beans, Mushrooms and Hash Brown
Full English Breakfast
Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Beans and Mushrooms
Vegetarian Breakfast
Sausages (V), Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms and Hash Brown

On Toast
2 Slices - Jam and Butter
2 Slices - Fried Eggs or Beans
Hot Rolls/Baguettes 
Bacon Sandwich/Baguette
Sausage Sandwich/Baguette (Vegan option available)
Bacon and Sausage Sandwich/Baguette 
Bacon, Egg and Sausage Sandwich/Baguette

Engine Driver's Main Meals
Fish and Chips with Garden Peas
Scampi and Chips with Garden Peas
1/4lb Beef Burger and Chips with Salad
Double Decker - 2 x 1/4lb Beef Burger with Chips and Salad
Vegetable Lasagne and Salad (V)
Gammon, Egg and Chips
Sausage, Egg and Chips
Cornish Pasty with Chips and Beans or Salad
Chips
Cheesy Chips
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Menu

Controller's Breakfast

Big Feast 

£11.00

£9.50

£9.50

£2.75
£4.50

£3.75/£4.75
£3.75/£4.75

£5.00/£6.00
£5.50/£6.50

£13.00
£11.00

£9.50
£12.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.00
£8.50
£3.50
£4.00

Food Allergies and Intolerances
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Thank you.
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Guard's Jacket Potatoes (served with Salad)
Beans and Cheese (V)
Tuna Mayonnaise
Chilli Con Carne
Egg Mayonnaise
Cheese or Beans

Sandwiches/Baguettes
As labeled

Signalman's Salads
Mixed Layered Salad
 - Chicken, Tuna, Cheese (V) or Ham)
Ploughman's (Ham or Cheese)

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50

£3.50/£4.75

£8.00

£9.50

The Bug's "Small Bites"
Children's Lunch Box
Sausage, Chips and Beans or Peas
Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans or Peas
Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans or Peas
Beef Burger, Chips and Beans or Peas

Dispatcher's Sides with a Main Meal
Choice of -
Mushrooms, Eggs, Beans, Sausage, Bacon or Tomatoes
Side Salad

Firelighter's Dessert
A selection of cold desserts

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£1.75
£1.75

£4.75


