

Control	ler's	Breakfast

Big Feast			
2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Tomato, Beans, Mushrooms and Hash Brown			£11.00
Full English Breakfast			£9.50
Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Beans and Mushrooms Vegetarian Breakfast			19.50
Sausages (V), Egg, Beans, Tor	nato, Mushrooms and	d Hash Brown	£9.50
0.7.1			
<b>On Toast</b> 2 Slices - Jam and Butter			£2.75
2 Slices - Jam and Butter 2 Slices - Fried Eggs or Beans			£4.50
Hot Rolls/Baguettes	,		21.00
Bacon Sandwich/Baguette			£3.75/£4.75
Sausage Sandwich/Baguette	Sausage Sandwich/Baguette (Vegan option available) £		
Bacon and Sausage Sandwic	h/Baguette		£5.00/£6.00
Bacon, Egg and Sausage San	dwich/Baguette		£5.50/£6.50
Engine Driver's Main Meals			
Fish and Chips with Garden I	Peas		£13.00
Scampi and Chips with Gard			£11.00
1/4lb Beef Burger and Chips with Salad			£9.50
Double Decker - 2 x 1/4lb Beef Burger with Chips and Salad			£12.00
Vegetable Lasagne and Salad (V)			£8.50
Gammon, Egg and Chips			£8.50
Sausage, Egg and Chips			£8.00
Cornish Pasty with Chips and	d Beans or Salad		£8.50
Chips			£3.50
Cheesy Chips			£4.00
Guard's Jacket Potatoes (se	rved with Salad)	The Bug's "Small Bites"	
Beans and Cheese (V)	£7.00	Children's Lunch Box	£5.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.00	Sausage, Chips and Beans or Peas	£5.50
Chilli Con Carne	£7.00	Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans or Peas	£5.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£7.00	Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans or Peas	£5.50
Cheese or Beans	£6.50	Beef Burger, Chips and Beans or Peas	£5.50
Sandwiches/Baguettes	£3.50/£4.75	Dispatcher's Sides with a Main Meal	
As labeled		Choice of -	
		Mushrooms, Eggs, Beans, Sausage, Bacon or Tomatoe	es <b>£1.75</b>
Circus Incomis Calada			C1 75

Signalman's Salads	
Mixed Layered Salad	£8.00
- Chicken, Tuna, Cheese (V) or Ham)	
Ploughman's (Ham or Cheese)	£9.50

## Food Allergies and Intolerances

**Firelighter's Dessert** A selection of cold desserts

Side Salad

£1.75

£4.75

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Thank you.

## www.rhdr.org.uk